VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 68
Council on Human Rights

ltem 68

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Personnel Management Services (70400)

Equal Opportunity and Employee Services (70403)
Fund Sources:

General

Federal Trust

$385,440

$385,440

$366,440

$19,000

$386,107

$386,107

$367,107

$19,000

Authority: Title 2.1, Chapter 43 and § 15.2-1604, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/15.2-1604/
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