VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2000 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 68 Council on Human Rights

Item 68	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Personnel Management Services (70400)	\$385,440	\$386,107
Equal Opportunity and Employee Services (70403) Fund Sources:	\$385,440	\$386,107
General	\$366,440	\$367,107
Federal Trust	\$19,000	\$19,000

Authority: Title 2.1, Chapter 43 and § 15.2-1604, Code of Virginia.